Citation
124358
E0052797
E0056822
E0047304
E0048784
E0048784
E0048785
E0048785
E0048786
E0048786

Name

ROLAND, KAMIYAH DAIAN
SHAW, AMARIE

PITTS, GRANT MICHAEL
DEOROCKI, RIEN LUIS
REYNOLDS, CAIDAN JHON
REYNOLDS, CAIDAN JHON
HARRELL, HENRY WALKER
HARRELL, HENRY WALKER
WICKER, ADEN TRE
WICKER, ADEN TRE

Status
i\
i\
i\
1Y
i\
1Y
i\
1Y
i\
1Y

Status Date/Time
11/18/2022 3:00 PM
11/18/2022 3:00 PM
11/18/2022 3:00 PM
11/18/2022 3:00 PM
11/18/2022 3:00 PM
11/18/2022 3:00 PM
11/18/2022 3:00 PM
11/18/2022 3:00 PM
11/18/2022 3:00 PM
11/18/2022 3:00 PM

Offense

MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL
MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL
SPEEDING 57 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
SPEED S/Z 34 MPH ina 20 MPH zone
UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF FIREWORKS
MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL
UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF FIREWORKS
MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL
UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF FIREWORKS
MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL



